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76H  13269-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Priority Date: APRIL 1, 1889

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 124.00

Owners:
STEPHEN J KAUFMAN 

SAMANTHA C KAUFMAN 

JAN  OLSEN 

GRIFFIN OCTOBER 27, 2006 TRUST 

CLIFFORD J VALENZANO 

LYNN  ARNOLD 

TIM  MANGOLD 

S GREGORY  ALLEN 

CHRISTINE D ALLEN 

DENNIS R MANGOLD 

CAROLYN M MANGOLD 

KARRI L STEVENSON 

SCOTT C STEVENSON 

706 ROME DR

706 ROME DR

13523 BRYNWOOD LN

%GRIFFIN, RICHARD TRUSTEE

4101 W FORK RD

263 OLIVE ST

PO BOX 262

1255 CHAMBERSBURG RD

1255 CHAMBERSBURG RD

5500 MOLNAR DR

5500 MOLNAR DR

PO BOX 921

PO BOX 921

LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

FORT MYERS, FL 33912

ATLANTA, GA 30339-4704

DARBY, MT 59829

OAK VIEW, CA 93022

CONNER, MT 59827

GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

GIBSONIA, PA 15044-9308

GIBSONIA, PA 15044-9308

DARBY, MT 59829

DARBY, MT 59829

3091 FARMINGTON DR SE

Type of Historical Right: DECREED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT 
INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76H  13269-00 General Abstract

3.75 CFS

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: FLOOD

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Enforceable Priority Date:    APRIL 1, 1889

Version Status: ACTIVE
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Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

1
1
1
1

 30.00
 16.00
 55.00
 23.00

2N
2N
2N
2N

21W
21W
21W
21W

RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI
RAVALLI

NWNE
NENW
S2NW
SWNE

1
2
3
4

3
4

Total:  124.00

Remarks:

76H  13269-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 5811 RECEIVED 11/22/2002. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8072 RECEIVED 04/10/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 12445 RECEIVED 01/27/2004. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 14766 RECEIVED 06/22/2004. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15592 RECEIVED 07/16/2004. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 20109 RECEIVED 01/05/2005. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 18744 RECEIVED 01/05/2005. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 20204 RECEIVED 03/30/2005. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 23107 RECEIVED 07/19/2005. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 23359 RECEIVED 08/04/2005. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31188 RECEIVED 03/02/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 50719 RECEIVED 11/08/2007. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 82581 RECEIVED 06/30/2009. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 96511 RECEIVED 12/23/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 93857 RECEIVED 12/27/2010. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 96512 RECEIVED 03/15/2011. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 123962 RECEIVED 04/27/2014. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 129004 RECEIVED 12/18/2014. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 149503 RECEIVED 09/26/2016. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: CHAFFIN CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

Ditch Name: 

Ditch Name: 

MEATHREL DITCH B

MEATHREL DITCH A

HEADGATE

HEADGATE

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19

APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19
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2
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Period of Use: APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  13-1073-01-2-01-10-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-20-0000 - Y

13-1073-01-2-01-21-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-22-0000 - Y

13-1073-01-2-01-23-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-24-0000 - Y

13-1073-01-2-01-25-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-26-0000 - Y

13-1073-01-2-01-27-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-34-0000 - Y

13-1073-01-2-01-35-0000 - Y 13-1073-01-2-01-36-0000 - Y

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 06/12/86: MAXIMUM ACRES, PLACE 
OF USE.

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/20/92.


