STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76H 132	69-00	STATEMENT OF CLAIM		
	Version:	1 O	RIGINAL RIGHT		

Version Status: ACTIVE

Owners:

706 ROME DR LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

STEPHEN J KAUFMAN

SAMANTHA C KAUFMAN 706 ROME DR LOS ANGELES, CA 90065

JAN OLSEN 13523 BRYNWOOD LN FORT MYERS, FL 33912

GRIFFIN OCTOBER 27, 2006 TRUST %GRIFFIN, RICHARD TRUSTEE 3091 FARMINGTON DR SE ATLANTA, GA 30339-4704

CLIFFORD J VALENZANO 4101 W FORK RD DARBY, MT 59829

LYNN ARNOLD 263 OLIVE ST OAK VIEW, CA 93022

TIM MANGOLD PO BOX 262 CONNER, MT 59827

S GREGORY ALLEN 1255 CHAMBERSBURG RD GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

CHRISTINE D ALLEN 1255 CHAMBERSBURG RD GETTYSBURG, PA 17325

DENNIS R MANGOLD 5500 MOLNAR DR GIBSONIA, PA 15044-9308

CAROLYN M MANGOLD 5500 MOLNAR DR GIBSONIA, PA 15044-9308

KARRI L STEVENSON PO BOX 921 DARBY, MT 59829

APRIL 1, 1889

SCOTT C STEVENSON PO BOX 921 DARBY, MT 59829 TRANSFER PROCESSED TO ADD NEW OWNERS. THE WATER RIGHT WILL BE SPLIT INTO SEPARATE OWNERSHIPS AFTER FINAL DECREE.

Enforceable Priority Date: APRIL 1, 1889 Type of Historical Right: DECREED

Type of Historical Right.	DEGREED
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type:	FLOOD
Maximum Flow Rate:	3.75 CFS
Maximum Volume:	THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.
Climatic Area:	3 - MODERATE
Maximum Acres:	124.00

Page 2 of 2 General Abstract

Source Name:		CHAFFIN CREEK									
Source 7	Гуре:	SURFACE WATER									
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:											
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NENWSW	<u>Sec</u> 2	<u>Twp</u> 2N		<u>County</u> RAVALLI				
	n Means:	APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19 HEADGATE MEATHREL DITCH B									
2			NENESE	3	2N	21W	RAVALLI				
Period of Diversion: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19 Diversion Means: HEADGATE											
Ditch Name:		MEATHREL	MEATHREL DITCH A								
Period of Use:		APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19									
Place of	Use:										
1 2 3 4 Total:	<u>Acres</u> 30.00 16.00 55.00 23.00 124.00	Govt Lot 3 4	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NWNE NENW S2NW SWNE	<u>Sec</u> 1 1 1 1	<u>Twp</u> 2N 2N 2N 2N	<u>Rge</u> 21W 21W 21W 21W	<u>County</u> RAVALLI RAVALLI RAVALLI RAVALLI				
Geocodes/Valid:		13-1073-01-2-01-10-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-20-0000 - Y					
13-1073-01-2-01-21-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-22-0000 - Y							
	13-1073-01-2-01-23-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-24-0000 - Y						
	13-1073-01-2-01-25-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-26-0000 - Y						
		13-1073-01-2-01-27-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-34-0000 - Y					
13-1073-01-2-01-35-0000 - Y				13-1073-01-2-01-36-0000 - Y							

Remarks:

THE FOLLOWING ELEMENTS WERE AMENDED BY THE CLAIMANT ON 06/12/86: MAXIMUM ACRES, PLACE OF USE.

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/20/92.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 5811 RECEIVED 11/22/2002. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8072 RECEIVED 04/10/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 12445 RECEIVED 01/27/2004. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 14766 RECEIVED 06/22/2004. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15592 RECEIVED 07/16/2004. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 20109 RECEIVED 01/05/2005. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 18744 RECEIVED 01/05/2005. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 20204 RECEIVED 03/30/2005. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 23107 RECEIVED 07/19/2005. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 23359 RECEIVED 08/04/2005. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 31188 RECEIVED 03/02/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 50719 RECEIVED 11/08/2007. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 82581 RECEIVED 06/30/2009. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 96511 RECEIVED 12/23/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 93857 RECEIVED 12/27/2010. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 96512 RECEIVED 03/15/2011. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 123962 RECEIVED 04/27/2014. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 129004 RECEIVED 12/18/2014. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 149503 RECEIVED 09/26/2016.